no scale A4
created 29.09.2020 LUTLNI
A  Add UL CSA ENEC 29.09.2020 checked 29.09.2020 LUTLUR
A3  Add UL CSA ENEC 29.09.2020 released 29.09.2020 LUTLUR
A2  Add new product 31.08.2020 scale format status date user
A1  Change size line load 12.08.2020
LABEL
A0   16.07.2020
rev. change no. / change description date doc. description
several FS42751-SERIES
mat. number project
We reserve all rights in this document and in the information contained therein.
Passing on and/or copying of this document, use and/or communication of its
content is not permitted without authorization of Schaffner.
LAB 1040969 A 1 / 1
Template: SPC 159332 / A                                                          www.schaffner.com doc. type doc. number doc. rev. page
Material Description Customer number Variable A Variable B Variable C
822093 FS42751-8-44 10108120 250V 50/60Hz 8A@50°C 25/100/21 1.0 - 1.2Nm / PE: 3.5 - 4.0Nm
822094 FS42751-16-44 10108117 250V 50/60Hz 16A@50°C 25/100/21 1.0 - 1.2Nm / PE: 3.5 - 4.0Nm
822095 FS42751-25-33 10108118 250V 50/60Htz 25A@50°C 25/100/21 1.5 - 1.8Nm / PE: 3.5 - 4.0Nm
822096 FS42751-45-33 10108119 250V 50/60Htz 45A@50°C 25/100/21 1.5 - 1.8Nm / PE: 3.5 - 4.0Nm
Note: Production place
          05 for Thailand
          06 for Hungary
          88 for China
WORK ORDER / PRODUCTION PLACE / DATA CODE YYWW ROHS
Label printout directly from ZO11N based on the settings from Classification in SAP!
Packing labels are also printed directly from ZO11N!
LABEL: 202349
SIZE: 75x50mm
FILE: 1040969A
Description
QR CODE
Example: FS42751-8-44 822093 10108120
Customer number
Variable A
Variable C
Variable C
Variable B